SE Series（CHARACTER)
Number of Dots
(WxH)
Model No. Type Size Outline Dimensions
(WxH)mm
Viewing Area
 (WxH)mm
Active Area
(WxH)mm
Dot Size
(WxH)mm
Dot Pitch
(WxH)mm
8×2 SEH000802A COB 1.20 58×32 38×16 28.16×11.86 0.60×0.70 0.56×0.66
16×1 SEH001601A COB 2.26 80×36 66×16 56.95×6.35 0.60×0.80 0.55×0.75
16×2 SEH001602A COB 2.29 80×36 66×16 56.95×11.85 0.60×0.70 0.55×0.65
16×2 SEH001602B COB 3.67 122×44 99×24 91.14×18.98 0.96×1.12 0.90×1.06
16×2 SEH001602C COB 2.29 85×36 66×16 56.95×11.85 0.60×0.70 0.55×0.65
16×2 SEH001602D COB 2.29 85×30 66×16 56.95×11.85 0.60×0.70 0.55×0.65
16×2 SEH001602E COB 2.29 84×44 66×16 56.95×11.85 0.60×0.70 0.55×0.65
16×2 SEH001602H COB 3.67 122×44 98×21 91.14×18.98 0.96×1.12 0.90×1.06
20×2 SEH002002A COB 3.08 116×37 85×18.6 77.3×11.85 0.65×0.70 0.60×0.65
20×2 SEH002002B COB 5.77 180×40 149×23 145.08×20.64 1.22×1.22 1.12×1.12
20×4 SEH002004A COB 2.88 98×60 77×25.2 70.16×20.95 0.59×0.60 0.54×0.55
20×4 SEH002004B COB 2.88 98×60 77×25.2 70.16×20.95 0.59×0.60 0.54×0.55
40×2 SEH004002A COB 5.85 182×38.5 154.4×16.5 148.13×11.85 0.62×0.70 0.57×0.65
16×2 SEO001602B COG 1.23 53×20 36×10 30.69×5.94 0.34×0.36 0.30×0.32
16×2 SEO001602C COG 2.26 68.5×17.5 58.22×13.52 56.22×11.52 0.60×0.70 0.57×0.67
16×2 SEO001602G COG 2.26 84×44 58.22×13.52 56.22×11.52 0.60×0.70 0.57×0.67
20×2 SEO002002A COG 2.93 84.5×19.28 75.52×13.52 73.52×11.52 0.65×0.70 0.62×0.67
20×4 SEO002004C COG 2.89 84.5×27.5 72.42×22.82 70.42×20.82 0.60×0.60 0.57×0.57